
2. REPORTS TO BE RECEIVED FOR FILING: 

AGENDA ITEM# 2 
December 10, 2013 

a. Division of Inspector General, Audit Services, Clerk of the Circuit Court 
and Comptroller, Report No. 2013-34 dated November 7, 2013 - Audit of 
Pinellas County BCC Cellular Phone Stipend Program. 

b. Dock Fee Report for the month of October 2013. 



PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION 
10/01/13 TO 10/31/13 FEES RECEIVED 

ADDT'L FEE 

RC43195-13 THE DELACADO I CLAUDIA KLENKE $1,200.00 

Subtotal: $1,200.00 

COMMERCIAL 

CD43278-13 ISLA DEL SOL YACHT CLUB $715.00 
Subtotal: $715.00 

DREDGE/FILL 

DF2320-13 WINDRUSH BAY CONDOMINIUMS $165.00 

DF2321-13 JOHN HOCKENSMITH $565.00 

DF2324-13 JAMES HALL $565.00 

Subtotal: $1,295.00 

MULTI-PURPOSE 

M43224-13 MICHAEL GUNTER $665.00 

M43231-13 HEIDI THOMAS $465.00 

M43246-13 BRIAN & ANGELA KOWALIK $465.00 

M43254-13 NIKJEH PROPERTIES, LLC $865.00 

M43255-13 NIKJEH PROPERTIES, LLC $865.00 

M43256-13 NIKJEH PROPERTIES, LLC $865.00 

M43257-13 NIKJEH PROPERTIES, LLC $865.00 

M43258-13 NIKJEH PROPERTIES, LLC $865.00 

M43260-13 CYNTHIA LOGSDON/DAVID GASSER $665.00 

M43262-13 STEVEN PARRAMORE $465.00 

M43267-13 PAUL HAYES $465.00 

M43268-13 DOUGLAS PATION $465.00 

M43269-13 AHMET KOKER $465.00 

M43287-13 THEATHER PROPERTIES LLC $465.00 

M43288-13 JANWILLEM SMEULERS $465.00 

M43298-13 TONY BLUME $665.00 

M43300-13 DAN REICHARD $465.00 

M43301-13 SHON FLAHERTY $465.00 

Subtotal: $10,970.00 

PRIVATE DOCKS 

P43150-13 HERMANN & ARMELLE KEPPLER $50.00 

P43221-13 CASEY CARLSON $450.00 

P43222-13 ERNEST M & CAROLYN L JAMES $600.00 

P43223-13 GEORGE MADAMS JR & ISABEL H ADAMS $450.00 

P43225-13 GERLAD MOORE OR LYNNE GLASURE $450.00 

P43226-13 KEVIN ELNICKI $650.00 

P43228-13 JEFF PADDOCK $600.00 

P43229-13 JAMES A HAMIL TON $450.00 

P43230-13 GREG & CLAUDETIE HANEY $600.00 

P43232-13 BRIAN FARLEY $600.00 

P43234-13 IVAN WOLFSON $650.00 

P43235-13 CHRISTOPHER SNEDDON & KIMBERLY LOVERRICH $650.00 

P43236-13 FMS 12270 LLC $450.00 
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P43237-13 

P43238-13 

P43239-13 

P43240-13 

P43241-13 

P43242-13 

P43243-13 

P43244-13 

P43247-13 

P43248-13 

P43249-13 

P43252-13 

P43253-13 

P43261-13 

P43264-13 

P43265-13 

P43270-13 

P43272-13 

P43273-13 

P43274-13 

P43276-13 

P43277-13 

P43279-13 

P43280-13 

P43281-13 

P43282-13 

P43283-13 

P43284-13 

P43286-13 

P43289-13 

P43290-13 

P43291-13 

P43293-13 

P43294-13 

P43295-13 

P43299-13 

P43302-13 

REPAIR 

RM42367-12 

RM42367-12 

RP43227-13 

RP43245-13 

RP43250-13 

RP43251-13 

RP43259-13 

RP43263-13 

RP43266-13 

RC43271-13 

RM43275-13 
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STACEYHAMM 

VANETTE MCGLAWN 

BRENDA & ROBERT KOCHER 

DAVID BUGBEE 

MICHAEL DEMARINIS 

BEV BIENNAN 

DEMETRIOS KOUSATHANAS 

THOMAS DUPONT 

CYNTHIA B WURSTA 

ROBERT CARUANA 

GREGORY OR TRACI NELSON 

TOM DEISE 

LEE OR AMY FRIEDMAN 

KARL WALL 

FRANK CATALFAMO 

TOM & KAREN BOLAND 

JEFFREY RABBIA 

LEWIS JACKSON 

MARK SHUMAN 

LINDA S FRIEDRICH 

DAVID SALMON 

THOMAS CUTCHALL 

PATRICK OR ELIZABETH BREWER 

LEO & MICHELLE ADAMS 

DALE ARFMAN 

TOM & KARLA RISSMILLER 

TERRY HEDDEN 

DENYSE MEGGINSON-WILGUS 

MICHAEL & DEANNE OBRIEN 

FERNANDO & LISA ELlA 

KATHRYN & STEPHEN MARCINEK 

R JASON ADAMS 

KEN J SULEWSKI 

VIVIAN & NABIL KILADA 

HANY KILADA 

SIRILUK ENGEL 

NICK WILLE 

NICK SZIRMAINENETIAN SHORES BAY CONDO 

NICK SZIRMAINENETIAN SHORES BAY CONDO 

PETER METCALFE 

TERRYD ALLEN 

VICTOR ERNEST LAFITA 

ANDREW L BARAUSKAS 

RICHARD DANIEL 

KARL MICHAEL 

FREDERICK ESPOSITO 

FLETCHER MARINE LLC 

GRAND BELLAGIO AT BAYWATCH CONDO ASSOCIA 

Subtotal: 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$685.00 

$600.00 

$600 00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$27,985.00 

$25.00 

$365.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 
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RP43285-13 

RM43292-13 

RP43296-13 

RM43297-13 
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WILLIAM STOVER JR 

MOORINGS OF MAXIMO CONDO INC 

CHARLES & JOSEPHINE PIERMAN I 

COVE ON THE GULF CONDOMINIUMS 

Subtotal: 

TOTAL: 

$300.00 
$300.00 

$300.00 
$300.00 

$4,290.00 

$46,455.00 
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